= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

e
L

0N .

UL L

66-2452

997

704U4/4

44-73F6

60-5454

4-77235

9-3

07-08

5/337-65

07P-P

6-09523

F30-007

4-00U

68-

0-06

(R2) 13:30 CLONMEL, 2m 3f 160y
Kilsheelan Mares Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BRAVE WAY 340

b m Jeremy - Black Mariah

CHAMPAGNE DIVA 57
ch m Stowaway - Allys Bubble

CITIZEN'S ARMY 10

b m Scorpion - Foreign Citizen

EMPORS SWORD 48

b m Oscar - Collou

EVERSOSAUCY 28

b m Mastercraftsman - Most-saucy

INFINITE GLORY 20
b m Fame And Glory - Minnie Ray

LADY ROCCO 14
b m Shirocco - Lady Orla

LOUGHANEALA OG 60

b m Flemensfirth - Loughaneala

MOONLIGHT SYMPHONY 27

ch m Mahler - Moon Catcher

SCARLET REVERA 60

ch m Getaway - Anna Hall

THATLLDO 33

b m September Storm - Mary Mac Swiney

WHERE'S BUNNY 20

b m Arakan - Soranna

BARTO
b f Valirann - Kings Apple

SCARLETT O'HALO (GB) 33
b f Garswood - Red Halo

ETERNAL GALE 3

b m Rule of Law - Galingale

GOATITAGAIN 245

br m Flemensfirth - Feast Or Famine

SIENNE D'OR 12

ch m Shirocco - La Brave

511-9

511-9b

511-9

811-9

611-9

611-9

511-9

511-9

511-9

611-9

511-9

511-09t

411-5

411 -5p1

511-9

711-9t1

511 -9t

Rachael Blackmore
H de Bromhead

S W Flanagan
N Meade

Mr M J M O'Sullivan
(7) ,
E M O'Sullivan

Mr D Allen (7)
D Kenneally

R A Doyle
C O'Dwyer

B Hayes
P Fenton

J S McGarvey
Ross O'sullivan

P T Enright
W J Burke

S D Torrens (5)
S J Treacy

S F O'Keeffe (3)
J F O'Shea

A McCurtin (5)
R P Rath

J P O'Sullivan (7)
N Dooly

C JOrr (5)
J J Hanlon

P K Donovan (7)
D Day

Reserve 1
A Slattery

Reserve 2
Thomas Coyle

Reserve 3
P A Fahy

97

88

96

95

101



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Warren Ewing's son, Sam, is currently making waves in the apprentice ranks on the
Flat, and an ex point-to-pointer with the County Antrim handler, BRAVE WAY, could create a splash
here. Owner Kenny Alexander and trainer Henry de Bromhead are becoming synonymous with classy
National Hunt mares, highlighted by unbeaten Cheltenham heroine Honeysuckle. She's not
surprisingly Rachael Blackmore's favourite horse, and the Tipperary woman (hopefully okay after a
Punchestown fall on Tuesday) will throw her leg across a nice prospect here in Brave Way. From the
family of Martin Pipe's graded chaser Classified, this daughter of Jeremy triumphed in a Knockinroe
point-to-point last October. Ewing had the height of regard for the selection, and she can make a
winning start on the racecourse proper. Champagne Diva, Eversosaucy, Lady Rocco and Where's
Bunny are among the others to keep in mind.

Top Tip: BRAVE WAY (1)
Watch out for: CHAMPAGNE DIVA (2)

ElEE races
Elflyracs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | ‘W ansaois |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



