

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 13:30 CLONMEL, 2m 3f 160y

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		1-	BRAVE WAY 340 b m Jeremy - Black Mariah	5 11 - 9	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-
2		66-2452	CHAMPAGNE DIVA 57 ch m Stowaway - Allys Bubble	5 11 - 9b	S W Flanagan N Meade	97
3		997	CITIZEN'S ARMY 10 b m Scorpion - Foreign Citizen	5 11 - 9	Mr M J M O'Sullivan (7) E M O'Sullivan	-
4	â * â	704U4/4	EMPORS SWORD 48 b m Oscar - Collou	8 11 - 9	Mr D Allen (7) D Kenneally	88
5		44-73F6	EVERSOSAUCY 28 b m Mastercraftsman - Most-saucy	6 11 - 9	R A Doyle C O'Dwyer	96
6		60-5454	INFINITE GLORY 20 b m Fame And Glory - Minnie Ray	6 11 - 9	B Hayes P Fenton	-
7		4-77235	LADY ROCCO 14 b m Shirocco - Lady Orla	5 11 - 9	J S McGarvey Ross O'sullivan	95
8	A	9-3	LOUGHANEALA OG 60 b m Flemensfirth - Loughaneala	5 11 - 9	P T Enright W J Burke	-
9		07-08	MOONLIGHT SYMPHONY 27 ch m Mahler - Moon Catcher	5 11 - 9	S D Torrens (5) S J Treacy	-
10		5/337-65	SCARLET REVERA 60 ch m Getaway - Anna Hall	6 11 - 9	S F O'Keeffe (3) J F O'Shea	-
11		07P-P	THATLLDO 33 b m September Storm - Mary Mac Swiney	5 11 - 9	A McCurtin (5) R P Rath	-
12		6-09523	WHERE'S BUNNY 20 b m Arakan - Soranna	5 11 - 9t	J P O'Sullivan (7) N Dooly	101
13			BARTO b f Valirann - Kings Apple	4 11 - 5	C J Orr (5) J J Hanlon	-
14		F30-007	SCARLETT O'HALO (GB) 33 b f Garswood - Red Halo	4 11 - 5p1	P K Donovan (7) D Day	-
15		4-00U	ETERNAL GALE 3 b m Rule of Law - Galingale	5 11 - 9	Reserve 1 A Slattery	-
16		68-	GOATITAGAIN 245 br m Flemensfirth - Feast Or Famine	7 11 - 9t1	Reserve 2 Thomas Coyle	-
17		0-06	SIENNE D'OR 12 ch m Shirocco - La Brave	5 11 - 9t	Reserve 3 P A Fahy	-

ATR VERDICT: Warren Ewing's son, Sam, is currently making waves in the apprentice ranks on the Flat, and an ex point-to-pointer with the County Antrim handler, BRAVE WAY, could create a splash here. Owner Kenny Alexander and trainer Henry de Bromhead are becoming synonymous with classy National Hunt mares, highlighted by unbeaten Cheltenham heroine Honeysuckle. She's not surprisingly Rachael Blackmore's favourite horse, and the Tipperary woman (hopefully okay after a Punchestown fall on Tuesday) will throw her leg across a nice prospect here in Brave Way. From the family of Martin Pipe's graded chaser Classified, this daughter of Jeremy triumphed in a Knockinroe point-to-point last October. Ewing had the height of regard for the selection, and she can make a winning start on the racecourse proper. Champagne Diva, Eversosaucy, Lady Rocco and Where's Bunny are among the others to keep in mind.

Top Tip: BRAVE WAY (1)

Watch out for: CHAMPAGNE DIVA (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



